

UNIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

RO: N.G. 12 & 13 Ground Floor, North Block, Manipal Centre,
Dickenson Road, Bangalore - 560 042. CIN No.U85110KA1995PLC018175

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the Public that Auction of pledged Gold Ornaments will be conducted by Unimoni Financial Services Limited on 20.11.2018 at 10:00 am at NO:5014-20, Oberoi Garden Estates, near Chandivali Studio, Mumbai. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Loan Accounts of our various Customers who have failed to pay their dues. Our notices of auction have been duly issued to these borrowers. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Overdue Loan Accounts of our various Customers mentioned below with branch name.

Loan Nos: **ANDHERI** -1071463, **BANDRA (MMB)** -1064185, 1075535, 1229208, 1188201. **BORIVALI** -1061755, 1074574, 1075253, 1260461, 1260495, 1233587. **MALAD** - 1073932, 1072178. **MIRA ROAD** -1067052, 1074394. **CHEMBUR** - 1249155, 1229777, 1264345, 1262930, 1263175, 1244650. **DOMBIVALI** -1066598, 1064407, 1071080, 1067433. **FORT** -1261213, **KALYAN** -1076154, 1069779, 1066378, 1073587, 1075051, 1198993, 1066282, 1281610. **THANE** -1074359, 1073398, 1059550, 1221295. **VASHI** -1068829.

For more details, please contact : **Mr. Vinod Vilas Maskar - 7593815156**

(Reserves the right to alter the number of accounts to be auctioned &/ postpone / cancel the auction without any prior notice.)

Form No. 04

(See Sub rule (2A) of rule 5)

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Ministry Of Finance, Department Of Financial Services
MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL No. 3

1st Floor, MTNL Telephone Exchange Bldg. Next to Raghuleela Mall,
Near Vashi Railway Station, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.

Ph: 27812350

Exh No: 13

SUMMONS BY WAY OF PAPER PUBLICATION
ORIGINAL APPLICATION NO. 843 OF 2018

BANK OF BARODA

..... Applicant

Versus**United Fortune International Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.**

..... Defendant

Whereas the above OA was listed before Hon'ble Presiding Officer on

Whereas, the Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue summons/notice on the Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) filed against you for recovery of debts of Rs. 235926928/- (application along with copies of documents etc. annexed).

In accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, the defendants are directed as under:-

(i) to show cause within thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief prayed for should not be granted;

(ii) to disclose particulars of properties or assets other than properties and assets specified by the applicant under serial number 5 of the original application;

(iii) you are restrained from dealing with or disposing of secured assets or such other assets and properties disclosed under serial number of the original application, pending hearing and disposal of the application for attachment of properties;

(iv) You shall not transfer by way sale, lease or otherwise, except in the ordinary course of his business any of the assets over which security interest is created and/or other assets and properties specified or disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application without the prior approval of the Tribunal;

(v) You shall be liable to account for the sale proceeds realized by sale of secured assets or other assets and properties in the ordinary course of business and deposit such sale proceeds in the account maintained with the bank or financial institutions holding security interest over such assets.

You are also directed to file the written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant and to appear before Registrar on 02/01/2019 at 11.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this the 24th day of October, 2018.

SEAL

By Order of the Tribunal
I/c. REGISTRAR
MDRT-III, Mumbai

*Defendants as per list overleaf.

RISHABH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN : L51909MH1984PLC217695

Regd. Office : Warden House, 340, J.J. Road, Byculla, Mumbai - 400 008

TEL: (91) 22 2302 7900 | FAX: (91) 22 2307 7231

Website : www.rishabhenterprisesltd.com | Email: cosec@rishabhenterprisesltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs in Thousand except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018	Quarter Ended 30/09/2017	Year Ended 31/03/2018
-------------	--------------------------	--------------------------	-----------------------

**CURA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**

Cyberabad, Hyderabad - 500 081

Regd. Off: # 12, Software Units Layout,

CIN: L72200TG1991PLC013479

Ph: 040-23111793, Fax: 040 23100385,

Email: secretarial@curasoftware.com, Website: www.curatechnologies.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Preceding quarter ending 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Year to date half year ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2018 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	103.52	0.00	284.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.01)	(37.80)	(31.84)	(47.81)	(125.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.01)	(37.80)	(31.84)	(47.81)	(125.47)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.01)	(37.80)	(31.84)	(47.81)	(125.47)
5.	Equity Share Capital	955.50	955.50	955.50	955.50	955.50
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(894.75)	(887.30)	(761.86)	(897.30)	(849.32)
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	1. Basic:	(0.10)	(0.40)	(0.33)	(0.50)	(1.31)
	2. Diluted:	(0.10)	(0.40)	(0.33)	(0.50)	(1.31)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.curatechnologies.co.in

By Order of the Board

For CURA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Sd/-

G Bala Reddy

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Dated : 14th November, 2018

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentltd@gmail.com Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229

(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year on 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	99.28	191.78	-	2918.51	4734.41	2353.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
6	Equity Share Capital	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(1802.08)	(1802.08)	(1562.67)	(1364.18)	(1364.18)	(1358.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.16	(0.91)	0.11	1.25	(0.27)	2.48

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

sd/-

Cyrus Bhot

Director & CFO

DIN: 00443874

Date: 14.11.2018
Place : Mumbai

सिंधुदुर्ग - रत्नागिरीतील मच्छीमार संकटात

■ प्रतिनिधी
सिंधुदुर्ग

मासळीवर वापरण्यात येणाऱ्या फॉर्मेलीन केमिकलमुळे गोवा सरकारने हा महिन्यांसाठी परराज्यातील मासळी घेणे बंद केले आहे. त्यामुळे सिंधुदुर्ग रत्नागिरीतील मच्छीमार संकटात आले आहेत. गोव्यात मासळीची दिसण्यासाठी फॉर्मेलीन चा

वापर होत असल्याचे आढळल्याने गोवा सरकारने परराज्यातील मासळी इन्सुलेटेड वाहनातूनच आणण्याचे निर्बंध घातले. मात्र ही अट मासळी व्यापाऱ्यांनी पाळली नसल्यामुळे गोवा सरकारने सहा महिन्यांसाठी मासळी आयातीवर बंदी घातली आहे. त्यामुळे गोव्यात मासळी पाठवणारे सिंधुदुर्गातील मच्छीमार संकटात आले

आहेत. छोट्या मच्छीमारांना इन्सुलेटेड वाहनातून मासळी नेणं आर्थिकदृष्ट्या परवडणारं नसल्यामुळे ही अट शिथिल करावी अशी मागणी पालकमंत्री दीपक केसरकर आणि आमदार नितेश राणे यांनी गोव्याचे आरोग्यमंत्री विश्वजित राणे यांना केली. मात्र ही मागणी धुडकावत विश्वजीत राणे यांनी सहा महिने ही बंदी कायम राहणार

असल्याचे सांगितले आहे. यातून पळवाट काढण्यासाठी गोव्याच्या लवझरी बसेस मधून पाठवण्यात येणाऱ्या मासळीवर सिंधुदुर्ग पोलीसांनी कारवाई सुरू केली आहे. तर गोव्यातल्या मासळी व्यापाऱ्यांच्या गाड्याही सिंधुदुर्गात फिरकू देणार नसल्याचा इशारा मच्छीमारांनी दिला आहे.

महाराष्ट्रातील पहिले इंटरनेट

■ प्रतिनिधी
पुणे

व्यसनमुक्ती क्षेत्रात काम करणाऱ्या आनंदवन व्यसनमुक्ती आणि पुनर्वसन केंद्र यंदा १० व्या वर्षात पदार्पण करीत आहे. त्यानिमित्त महाराष्ट्रातील पहिले आणि देशातील तिसरे इंटरनेट व्यसनमुक्ती केंद्र पुण्यामध्ये सुरू होत आहे. टिळक रस्त्यावरील अभिनव चौकातील विशाल सह्याद्री सदन येथे असलेल्या या केंद्राचे उद्घाटन माहिती केंद्र यांनी पत्रक येथे इंटरनेट आहेत. केंद्रातर्फे तिसरे व्यसनमुक्ती इंटरनेटमुळे

UNITECH INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L99999MH1994PLC082810

Regd. Office: D-703 NILKANT BUSINESS PARK, STATION ROAD, VIDHYAVIHAR WEST, MUMBAI-400086

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018 in Rs. In Lac

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 month ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	preceding 3 month ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Year to date figure for current period ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Year to date figures for previous year ended 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2018 Audited
	INCOME FROM OPERATIONS						
I	(a) Revenue from operations	3,945.96	3,548.22	4,742.47	7,494.18	7,752.39	13,146.30
II	(b) Other Income	4.84	32.61	21.36	37.45	34.90	18.55
	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,950.80	3,580.83	4,763.83	7,531.63	7,787.29	13,164.85
IV	Expenses						
(a)	Consumption of Raw Material	3,966.50	3,354.23	4,545.65	7,320.73	7,234.63	12,676.05
(b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	216.33	46.94	136.03	169.39	382.62	46.48
(c)	Change in Inventories of finished goods /work in progress and stock in trade	32.86	8.24	0.61	41.10	5.79	16.43
(d)	Employees Benefit Cost	23.17	23.17	22.36	46.34	44.69	93.42
(e)	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	36.62	43.02	16.92	79.64	35.40	130.42
(f)	Finance Cost	77.40	93.08	29.91	170.48	61.59	155.43
(g)	Other Expenses	3,920.22	3,568.68	4,751.48	7,488.90	7,764.72	13,118.23
	Total Expenses	30.58	12.15	12.35	42.73	22.57	46.62
V	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (III-IV)						
VI	Exceptional Items	30.58	12.15	12.35	42.73	22.57	46.62
VII	Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V-VI)						
VIII	Extraordinary items	30.58	12.15	12.35	42.73	22.57	46.62
IX	Profit before tax (VII-VIII)						
X	Tax expense						
(i)	Current tax						15.00
(ii)	Deferred Tax						6.93
XI	Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (IX-X)	30.58	12.15	12.35	42.73	22.57	24.69
XII	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations						
XIII	Tax expense of discontinuing operations						
XIV	Profit/(Loss) from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XIII)						
XV	Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	30.58	12.15	12.35	42.73	22.57	24.69
XVI	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
Basic		0.31	0.12	0.12	0.43	0.23	0.25
Diluted							

1 The above UnAudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on November 14, 2018
2 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) For the financial year commencing from 1st April 2018 and above result have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read with relevant rule made thereunder.
3 Submission of IND-AS compliant financial results for the preceding quarter and previous year ended 30.06.2018 is not mandatory as per SEBI circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. However, Management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provide true and fair view of its affairs
4 Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited review for the year ended Sept 30, 2018
5 Figures of the previous periods are regrouped, wherever necessary to correspond with current periods.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Unitech International Ltd
Dhruv Raiesh Desai

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentid@gmail.com Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229
(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended on 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year on 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	99.28	191.78	-	2918.51	4734.41	2363.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	57.03	(318.07)	39.52	436.24	(94.64)	865.78
6	Equity Share Capital	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(1802.08)	(1802.08)	(1562.67)	(1364.18)	(1364.18)	(1358.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.16	(0.91)	0.11	1.25	(0.27)	2.48

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

sd/-
Cyrus Bhot
Director & CFO
DIN: 00443874

Date: 14.11.2018
Place : Mumbai

YUVRAAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN : L74999MH1995PLC220253

Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, 1st Floor, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Pawane Village, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400705 Tel: 022 27784491, Email id: yhpl@hic.in, Website: www.hic.in
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended

30th September, 2018

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018	FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2018	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2017
1	Total income from operations	379.44	666.26	349.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(48.22)	(92.71)	(20.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(48.22)	(92.71)	(20.89)